Aquatlon Tfebic - Celkové, 25.04.2015

# Jméno
Fucik Karel (2002)
DoleZalova Sara (2003)
Nestrojil Matyas (2002)
Canék Antonin (2003)
Pefinkova Veronika (2003)
Krehlik Miroslav (2003)
Caha Jan (2003)
Hort Lukas (2002)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
Rous$ova Natélie (2003)
Rohovsky Michal (2002)
Prochazkova Nikola (2002)
Vesely Ondrej (2003)
Patocka Jan (2002)
Mikesova Lucie (2003)
Studena Katefina (2003)
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Generovano dne 02.07.2025 13:53

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Trebi¢ TJ Spartak

Triatlon Budisov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Budisov Triatlon

Triatlon BudiSov

Trebi¢ TJ Spartak
78 Stefcova

Cas

00:05:36,00
00:05:50,00
00:06:01,00
00:06:03,00
00:06:03,00
00:06:23,00
00:06:31,00
00:06:43,00
00:06:43,00
00:06:45,00
00:06:48,00
00:06:50,00
00:07:11,00
00:07:22,00
00:09:38,00
00:10:34,00

Plavani
00:01:14,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:03:40,00()

B&h
00:04:22,00()
00:04:41,00()
00:04:42,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:04:47,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:05:03,00()
00:05:04,00()
00:04:59,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:04:52,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:06:34,00()



